HAIRCUTS

Women's Haircut
Men's Haircut

Children’s Haircut
{12 & under)

Shampoo Set
Updo

FACIAL WAXING
Eyebrow Wax
Lip Wax
Eyebrow + Lip Wax

SARAH OWENS

$45
$25
%18

20
$80

$15
%11
$24

937-578-8100

CHEMICAL

All Over Color
Sparklights
Partial Weave
Full Weave
Brazilian Blowout

TREATMENT

Conditioning Treatment
Malibu Treatment
Redken PH Bonder
Brazilian Blowout Split-
end Treatment
Metal Detox Treatment

$60
$55
$70
$90
$250

$20
$20
20

$25

$30



